SPORTS LIGHT (MSL01)
DESCRIPTION
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
By providing superior high output and high efficiency,  MESTER sports light series
is the ideal solution for outdoor sports lighting such as municipal, school and semi-
professional outdoor sports lighting. Dynamic thermal management design maximizes
heat dissipation and significantly improves the life of luminaires. Built-in surge

6HX6V
*COMING SOON
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MSL01505W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MSL01
Sports light series
350   350W
505   505W
600   600W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
CCT
B44   4Hx4V
*B55   5Hx5V
*B66   6Hx6V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Updated date: 2021-08-13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Bracket
Black Top Visor (Default) Aiming Sight Integrated Control (Option)
DIM10-087-06
Another optional easy installation is provided to
apply the fixture on a 2 3/8'' tennon with Mester
Yoke adapter.
Yoke Adaptor (Option)
Yoke adapter
Luminaire
(*COMING SOON)